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PORSCHE
VIN: WP0ZZZ99ZFS182369

Gearbox Type CG190 Gearbox Serial 3005059
Engine Type MA175 Engine Serial FO1117
Tire Code DUNL Transmission Porsche double clutch (PDK)
Country Portugal,Spain
Country Code c27 Trading Partner 2570000
Date of Production October 14, 2014 Commission Number 631878
Invoice Date October 15, 2014 Production Number 2050812

Assembly Factory Stuttgart

Exterior
Exterior Color White/White
Exterior Paint Color 0Q, White Roof Color 0Q, White
Exterior Color Code C9A
Interior

Interior Trim Leather Interior in Black/Alcantara® with Stitching in Red
Interior Trim 68 Seat Combination Number RAE
Interior Trim LE Seat Cushion Material ALC
Carpet Color Code A75 Seat Side Support Material LE

Seat Back Material KU

Optional Equipment (20)

Option Code

003
082
346
474
567
579
602
630
749
810
EGA
P03
P13
P26
XA

Description

CLUBSPORT PACKAGE

Extended Range Fuel Tank

Wheels Painted in Silver i.c.w. Carrera S Wheels

Front Axle Lift System

WINDSCREEN WITH TOP TINT

6-POINT SEAT BELT, PASSENGER

LED Headlights incl. Porsche Dynamic Light System Plus (PDLS Plus)
Light Design Package

Leather Interior Package with Decorative Red Stitching
Floor Mats

Carbon Fiber Interior Package i.c.w. Leather Interior

Sports bucket seats

Automatically Dimming Mirrors with Integrated Rain Sensor
Audio system CDR Plus (incl. Sound Package Plus)

Side Skirts Painted



XHM
XLJ
XPL
XSX
XXD

Center Console Trim in Carbon Fiber

Storage Compartment Lid in Alcantara® with Porsche Crest
PRIVACY GLAZING

Seat Belts in Guards Red

Door-Sill Guards in Carbon Fiber, llluminated

Additional Equipment (67)

Option Code

022
221
250
276
431
475
490
529
573
585
594
843
XES

071
098
0z

%4
119
140
153
170
196
1m2
211
227
256
265
268
284
288
308
388
389
426
440
465
470
478
482
521
523
534
554

Description

Instrument Dials in Black

Porsche Torque Vectoring Plus (PTV Plus)
Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)
Automatically Dimming Mirrors

20" GT3 Wheels

Porsche Active Suspension Management (PASM)
Sound Package Plus

SportDesign Side Mirrors

2-zone automatic air conditioning

Cup Holder

Roof Lining in Alcantara®

SportDesign Steering Wheel in Alcantara®
Preparation Door-Sill Guards, llluminated

EU COUNTRY VERSION

LEFT HAND DRIVE (LHD) VERSION

WITHOUT WEIGHT CLASS SPECIFICATION FA
WITHOUT WEIGHT CLASS SPECIFICATION RA
SPAIN VERSION

DYNAMIC ENGINE MOUNTS (PADM)

MIDDLE RADIATOR (INCREASED ENGINE COOLING)
ACOUSTIC PACKAGE ROW

BATTERY 480 A (80 AH)

WARNING TRIANGLE

NUMBER PLATE HOLDER, VERS. llI

DUNLOP / MICHELIN

DOOR MIRROR, MAN. RETR., AUTOM. DIMM.
EXTERIOR MIRROR GLASS, LEFT, ASPHERICAL
RAIN SENSOR

EXTERIOR MIRROR GLASS, RIGHT, CONVEX
HEADLIGHT WASHER SYSTEM

PDK SELECTOR LEVER GTX IN ALCANTARA
SPORTS BUCKET SEAT, LE

SPORTS BUCKET SEAT, RI

WITHOUT REAR WIPER

SCAN ANTENNA DIVERSITY

REAR FOG LIGHT, LEFT

REAR AXLE STEERING

CENTRAL LOCK (WHEELS)

TYRE PRESSURE MONITORING TPM 433 MHZ
TILT SENSOR

IMMOBILISER / C. LOCK., 434 MHZ
ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION WITH INT. SURVEILLANCE
FRONT SPOILER LIP INCLUDED



578 6-PT. SEAT BELT, DRIVER

595 SAFETY CAGE IN BLACK

605 LED DAYTIME DRIVING LIGHTS

621 12 V PLUG SOCKET (PASS. FOOTWELL)

652 W/O SLIDE/TILT ROOF

655 STEERING COLUMN, MECH. ADJUSTABLE WITH EL. STEER. COL. LOCK

657 POWER STEERING STANDARD

665 PCM 3 - BASIC MODULE (INCL. RADIO)

674 VEHICLE TRACKING SYSTEM PREPARATION

705 GT3

709 CONTROL PLANT 10

788 PAINTED PLASTIC COMPONENTS F. DOOR PANEL

7MM EMISSIONS CONCEPT EU 6 PLUS (W)

870 UNIVERS. MULTIMEDIA INTERFACE

951 FRONT SEAT COVERS, ALCANTARA/LEATHER/LEATHER

975 ALCANTARA INTERIOR

981 LEATHER INTERIOR

991 AIRBAG MODULE IN LEATHER

Y1 MODEL YEAR PERIOD 1 (UP TO WEEK 45)

SM4 FUEL MARKET A

UNO W/O ONLINE SERVICES (INTERNET)

UX6 TPM VALVE, SILVER

XGB DECORATIVE DASHBOARD TRIM, CARBON

XWC DECORATIVE DOOR PANEL TRIM, CARBON

Electronics (11)

Device Serial/Version
PCM (head unit) control unit part number 99164216004
PCM (head unit) control unit software version 0114173B
DME control unit hardware version number H51
Control unit installation specification 99160109001
PDK control unit software version Qo061
DME Software version 2658
PDK control unit hardware version TC24L0D3
Airbag control unit hardware version 010
PCM map material software version (version on vehicle delivery) N.V.
PCM (head unit) control unit serial number BE9642E5020637
PCM (head unit) control unit hardware version 02011220

While every reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, we are not responsible for any errors or
omissions contained on this page. Please verify any information in question with Porsche Cars Customer Service.



