

2015 911 GT3 (991-810)

VIN: WP0ZZZ99ZFS182369

Gearbox Type CG190 **Gearbox Serial** 3005059 **Engine Type** MA175 **Engine Serial** F01117

Tire Code DUNL **Transmission** Porsche double clutch (PDK)

Country Portugal, Spain

Country Code Trading Partner C27 2570000 **Date of Production** October 14, 2014 **Commission Number** 631878 Invoice Date October 15, 2014 **Production Number** 2050812

> **Assembly Factory** Stuttgart

Exterior -

Exterior Color White/White

Exterior Paint Color 0Q, White **Roof Color** 0Q, White

Exterior Color Code C9A

Interior

Interior Trim Leather Interior in Black/Alcantara® with Stitching in Red

Interior Trim Seat Combination Number 68 **RAE Interior Trim** LE **Seat Cushion Material** ALC **Carpet Color Code Seat Side Support Material** LE A75 KU

Seat Back Material

Optional Equipment (20)

Option Code	Description
003	CLUDGDODT DACKAGE
003	CLUBSPORT PACKAGE
082	Extended Range Fuel Tank
346	Wheels Painted in Silver i.c.w. Carrera S Wheels
474	Front Axle Lift System
567	WINDSCREEN WITH TOP TINT
579	6-POINT SEAT BELT, PASSENGER
602	LED Headlights incl. Porsche Dynamic Light System Plus (PDLS Plus)
630	Light Design Package
749	Leather Interior Package with Decorative Red Stitching
810	Floor Mats
EGA	Carbon Fiber Interior Package i.c.w. Leather Interior
P03	Sports bucket seats
P13	Automatically Dimming Mirrors with Integrated Rain Sensor
P26	Audio system CDR Plus (incl. Sound Package Plus)
XAJ	Side Skirts Painted

XHM	Center Console Trim in Carbon Fiber
XLJ	Storage Compartment Lid in Alcantara® with Porsche Crest
XPL	PRIVACY GLAZING
XSX	Seat Belts in Guards Red
XXD	Door-Sill Guards in Carbon Fiber, Illuminated

Additional Equipment (67)

Additional Equipment (67)			
Option Code	Description		
022	Instrument Dials in Black		
221	Porsche Torque Vectoring Plus (PTV Plus)		
250	Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)		
276	Automatically Dimming Mirrors		
431	20" GT3 Wheels		
475	Porsche Active Suspension Management (PASM)		
490	Sound Package Plus		
529	SportDesign Side Mirrors		
573	2-zone automatic air conditioning		
585	Cup Holder		
594	Roof Lining in Alcantara®		
843	SportDesign Steering Wheel in Alcantara®		
XES	Preparation Door-Sill Guards, Illuminated		
071	EU COUNTRY VERSION		
098	LEFT HAND DRIVE (LHD) VERSION		
OJZ	WITHOUT WEIGHT CLASS SPECIFICATION FA		
0YZ	WITHOUT WEIGHT CLASS SPECIFICATION RA		
119	SPAIN VERSION		
140	DYNAMIC ENGINE MOUNTS (PADM)		
153	MIDDLE RADIATOR (INCREASED ENGINE COOLING)		
170	ACOUSTIC PACKAGE ROW		
196	BATTERY 480 A (80 AH)		
1T2	WARNING TRIANGLE		
211	NUMBER PLATE HOLDER, VERS. III		
227	DUNLOP / MICHELIN		
256	DOOR MIRROR, MAN. RETR., AUTOM. DIMM.		
265	EXTERIOR MIRROR GLASS, LEFT, ASPHERICAL		
268	RAIN SENSOR		
284	EXTERIOR MIRROR GLASS, RIGHT, CONVEX		
288	HEADLIGHT WASHER SYSTEM		
308	PDK SELECTOR LEVER GTX IN ALCANTARA		
388	SPORTS BUCKET SEAT, LE		
389	SPORTS BUCKET SEAT, RI		
426	WITHOUT REAR WIPER		
440	SCAN ANTENNA DIVERSITY		
465	REAR FOG LIGHT, LEFT		
470	REAR AXLE STEERING		
478	CENTRAL LOCK (WHEELS)		
482	TYRE PRESSURE MONITORING TPM 433 MHZ		
521	TILT SENSOR		
523	IMMOBILISER / C. LOCK., 434 MHZ		
534	ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION WITH INT. SURVEILLANCE		
554	FRONT SPOILER LIP INCLUDED		

578	6-PT. SEAT BELT, DRIVER
595	SAFETY CAGE IN BLACK
605	LED DAYTIME DRIVING LIGHTS
621	12 V PLUG SOCKET (PASS. FOOTWELL)
652	W/O SLIDE/TILT ROOF
655	STEERING COLUMN, MECH. ADJUSTABLE WITH EL. STEER. COL. LOCK
657	POWER STEERING STANDARD
665	PCM 3 - BASIC MODULE (INCL. RADIO)
674	VEHICLE TRACKING SYSTEM PREPARATION
705	GT3
709	CONTROL PLANT 10
788	PAINTED PLASTIC COMPONENTS F. DOOR PANEL
7MM	EMISSIONS CONCEPT EU 6 PLUS (W)
870	UNIVERS. MULTIMEDIA INTERFACE
951	FRONT SEAT COVERS, ALCANTARA/LEATHER/LEATHER
975	ALCANTARA INTERIOR
981	LEATHER INTERIOR
991	AIRBAG MODULE IN LEATHER
IY1	MODEL YEAR PERIOD 1 (UP TO WEEK 45)
SM4	FUEL MARKET A
UN0	W/O ONLINE SERVICES (INTERNET)
UX6	TPM VALVE, SILVER
XGB	DECORATIVE DASHBOARD TRIM, CARBON
XWC	DECORATIVE DOOR PANEL TRIM, CARBON

Electronics (11)

Device	Serial/Version
PCM (head unit) control unit part number	99164216004
PCM (head unit) control unit software version	0114173B
DME control unit hardware version number	H51
Control unit installation specification	99160109001
PDK control unit software version	Q061
DME Software version	2658
PDK control unit hardware version	TC24L0D3
Airbag control unit hardware version	010
PCM map material software version (version on vehicle delivery)	N.V.
PCM (head unit) control unit serial number	BE9642E5020637
PCM (head unit) control unit hardware version	02011220

While every reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, we are not responsible for any errors or omissions contained on this page. Please verify any information in question with Porsche Cars Customer Service.